
         It’s the little things that make a house a home. At Superior Woodcrafts 
the little things make a big difference. Here in Amish country our area 
craftsmen strive to create a fine wood product where quality speaks for itself.

	 Superior Woodcrafts invites you to experience for yourself the custom 
stains, the rich smooth finishes and the quality craftsmanship of over 80 
builders. All this at one convenient location where old fashioned ethics still 
apply and service with a smile make shopping for your store easy and fun!



2

• Quilt Clamps, Shelves, Racks & Quilt Hoop •

Mission Quilt Rack
M100302 - Oak

M100300 - Cherry
M100299 - Brown Maple
M100304 - ¼ sawn white

35x11x36 

Mission Quilt Rack - Waterfall
M100298 - Oak

M100298C - Cherry
M100298BM - Brown Maple
M100298W - ¼ sawn white

35x11x38

Quilt Rack-Medium
Q181368 - Oak-plain

Q181363 - Cherry-plain
33½x10x35

L010338
Ladder Quilt Rack

Oak-plain
30x17½x72

Quilt Clamp
Q031236-3ft  x2½
Q031248-4ft. x2½
Q031260-5ft. x2½
Q031272-6ft. x2½

Quilting Hoop
with Swivel

Q132100C - Cherry
Q132100 -  Oak*

23x22x33

Quilt Rack - Waterfall
Q181090-Oak*

Q181090BM-Brown Maple
Q181090C-Cherry

Q181090W-¼sawn
35x11½x34½

Quilt Rack - Cadonia
Q181500-Oak*

Q181500BM-Brown Maple
Q181500C-Cherry

Q181500W-¼sawn
38x11x38

Quilt Ladder 
Q172000 - Oak

 Q172000C - Cherry
Q172000BM - Brown Maple 

Q172000W - ¼ sawn white oak 
30x2x76

Mission Quilt Shelf
M100436-36”   42½x8X12½
M100442-42”   48½x8x12½
M100448-48”   54½x8x12½

Quilt Shelf-Plain
Q182036-36”   42½x8x12
Q182048-48”   54½x8x12



3

Glass 201/8"
Inside 24"

Glass 14¼"

Inside 17"
Glass 14¼"

Inside 17"

Flag Display
F120115-Oak

F120107-Cherry*
F120117-¼sawn

28x4x14½

• Plaques, Displays, Hampers & Podiums •

M100141-oak
M100140-cherry

M100143-¼ sawn white oak

Mission Hamper
21½13x31½

Raised Panel Hamper
H019301-oak

H019300-cherry
21½13x31½

The Lords Prayer Plaque
L090300
25x¾x30

The Love Chapter
L090302
25x¾x30

P150419
Podium (Large) oak

17½x17½ Base
28x16 Top

Stands 43½” High 
at back of Podium

P150409
Podium (Medium) oak
12x12 Base • 24x14 Top

5x5 Post
Stands 41½” High 
at back of Podium

Flag Display Deluxe, Oak
28x4x23

F120000-Oak
F120000BM-Brown Maple*

F120000C-Cherry
F120000W-¼sawn

24¾"

5½
"



4

• Mantles & Shelves •• Floating Shelves & •

F070010 - Shown
Fire Place Mantle Plain 60" 

Oak 
60x8x8

Fire Place Mantle Plain 60" 
48-72x8x8

F070008 - 48"
F070010 - 60"
F070012 - 72"

Fire Place Mantle Barn Beam 48" 
48x8x8

F070000-Oak
F070000BM-Brown Maple

F070020RH - Shown
Fire Place Mantle 

Classic Raised panel 60" 
Rustic Hickory 

60x10x12

Fire Place Mantle, Classic Raised panel 60" 
48-72x10x12
F070018 - 48"
F070020 - 60"
F070022 - 72"

F070015RW - Shown 
Fire Place Mantle 

Flat Panel Shaker 60" 
Rustic 1/4 Sawn White Oak 

60x91/2x91/2

Fire Place Mantle, Flat Panel Shaker 
48-72x91/2x91/2 
F070013 - 48" 
F070015 - 60" 
F070017 - 72"

Fire Place Mantles Available in
Oak 

BM-Brown Maple
C-Cherry

W-¼ Sawn White Oak
H- Hickory

R222114
Rustic Shelf with Whitetail Deer 

36x7x10

R222116
Rustic Shelf with Bear 

36x7x10
R222117

Rustic Shelf with Elk 
36x7x10

R222115
Rustic Shelf with Horses 

36x7x10

Kaiden 6 Tier Organizer Shelf
S086000RC-Rustic Cherry

S086000-Oak
S086000BM-Brown Maple

S086000C-Cherry
S086000W-¼sawn

S086000RH-Rustic Hickory
S086000RW-Rustic ¼sawn

10x6x48½
Available in 48", 60", 72"



5

Mission Shelf Deluxe-24”
M100520-no pegs

M100522-w/3 hooks
M100524-w/pegs

24x6x9

Mission Shelf Deluxe-36”
M100530-no pegs

M100532-w/4 hooks
M100536-w/pegs

36x8x12½

Mission Shelf Deluxe-48”
M100540-no pegs

M100542-w/5 hooks
M100548-w/pegs

48x8x12½

Aspen Shelf
A202024 -24x6x9 - no pegs, w/ pegs or w/3 hooks

please specify no pegs, w/ pegs or w/3 hooks 
at time of order

Aspen Shelf
A202036 -36x8x12 - no pegs, w/ pegs or w/4 hooks

please specify no pegs, w/ pegs or w/4 hooks 
at time of order

Aspen Shelf
A202048 -48x8x12 - no pegs, w/ pegs or w/5 hooks

please specify no pegs, w/ pegs or w/5 hooks 
at time of order

Aspen Mission Shelf - Walnut
A202024WA-24x6x9

A202036WA-36x8x12 (shown)
A202048WA-48x8x12

please specify no pegs, w/ pegs 
or w/hooks at time of order

Shelf, Plain
S096012-12x6x8
S096018-18x6x8
S096024-24x6x8
S096036-36x6x8
S096048-48x6x8

Shaker Shelf
S120124 -Oak - 24x7x7
S120136 -Oak - 36x7x7
S120148 -Oak - 48x7x7

S120024 -Cherry - 24x7x7
S120036 -Cherry - 36x7x7
S120048 -Cherry - 48x7x7

S120224 -¼sawn - 24x7x7
S120236 -¼sawn - 36x7x7
S120248 -¼sawn - 48x7x7

• Shelves •



6

Nevaeh Entertainment Shelf 
N151260BM - Brown Maple

N151260 - Oak
N151260C - Cherry

N151260W - ¼ sawn white oak
60-84 wide x13x15

Floating Shelf 48" 
F121190WA - Walnut

F121190 - Oak
F121190C - Cherry

F121190W - ¼ sawn white oak
48x8x2

Floating Shelf 36" 
F121191WA - Walnut

F121191 - Oak
F121191C - Cherry

F121191W - ¼ sawn white oak
36x8x2

Floating Shelf 24" 
F121192WA - Walnut

F121192 - Oak
F121192C - Cherry

F121192W - ¼ sawn white oak
24x8x2

Shelf, Platform 48"
S100248RC-Rustic Cherry

S100248-Oak
S100248BM-BrownMaple

S100248C-Cherry
S100248W-¼sawn White Oak

48x3x10

Shelf, Platform Etchwood 36"
S100336-Oak

S100336BM-BrownMaple
36x3x10

Also available in 24", 36" and 60"

Also available in 24", 48" and 60"

Available in 60", 66", 72", 78", 84"

Welded Steel Mounting System 
Included with Multiple Pre-drilled 

Stud Mount Holes

• Floating Shelves •



7

Slotted Mounting System
For Horizontal or Vertical 

Applications

Sierra Shadow Box 
12" Square 

S180101BM - Brown Maple
S180101 - Oak

S180101C - Cherry
S180101W - ¼ sawn white oak

12x7x12

Sierra Shadow Box 
18" Square 

S180102BM - Brown Maple
S180102 - Oak

S180102C - Cherry
S180102W - ¼ sawn white oak

18x7x18

Sierra Shadow Box 24"  x 12"  
S180104BM - Brown Maple

S180104 - Oak
S180104C - Cherry

S180104W - ¼ sawn white oak
24x7x12

Sierra Shadow Box 18"  x 12"  
S180103BM - Brown Maple

S180103 - Oak
S180103C - Cherry

S180103W - ¼ sawn white oak
18x7x12

Nests for easy shipping 
Collapsed size is

18½x18½x4¼

Elkanen Shadow Box
E090300-Oak

E090300BM-Brown Maple
E090300C-Cherry

E090300W-¼sawn
27¾x4¼x43½

Ellianna Shadow Box
E090280-Oak

E090280BM-Brown Maple*
E090280C-Cherry

E090280W-¼sawn
33x5x37¾

• Shadow Box Shelves •



8

Bookcase Nevaeh - 4 Tier
Wood & Powder Coated Steel

B151200HR-Rustic Hickory Rough Sawn
B151200-Oak

B151200BM-Brown Maple
B151200C-Cherry

B151200W-¼sawn
40x12x86½

Bookcase Nevaeh - 3 Tier
Wood & Powder Coated Steel

B151203HR-Rustic Hickory Rough Sawn
B151203-Oak

B151203BM-Brown Maple
B151203C-Cherry

B151203W-¼sawn
40x12x60½

Nests for shipping
B151200-Oak

40x12x15  x2sets 4tier
40x12x15  x1set 3tier

Ladder Shelf 
L010340BM-Brown Maple

L010340C-Cherry
L010340-Red Oak*

L010340W-¼ sawn white oak
24 x 18 x 72

• Shelf Units •



9

• Shelf Units •

Eifel - Stand
Wood & Powder Coated Steel

E060700-Oak
E060700BM-Brown Maple

E060700C-Cherry
E060700W-¼sawn

72x13x71½

Single Eifel - Stand
Wood & Powder Coated Steel

E060698-Oak
E060698BM-Brown Maple

E060698C-Cherry
E060698RC-Rustic Cherry*

E060698W-¼sawn
72x13x71½

Trapezoidal Quad Shelf
T190190-Oak

T190190BM-Brown Maple
T190190C-Cherry

T190190RC-Rustic Cherry
T190190W-¼sawn

T190190RH-Rustic Hickory
T190190RW-Rustic ¼sawn

50x13½x60



10

• Finnely Stands & Entertainment Center •

Finnely Stand Large
F060400RH-Rustic Hickory

F060400-Oak
F060400BM-Brown Maple

F060400C-Cherry
F060400W-¼sawn

F060400RC-Rustic Cherry
F060400RW-Rustic ¼sawn

34x13x60

Finnely Stand Small
F060410-Oak

F060410BM-Brown Maple
F060410C-Cherry

F060410W-¼sawn
F060410RH-Rustic Hickory
F060410RW-Rustic ¼sawn
F060410RC-Rustic Cherry

24x12x26

Finnely Sofa Table
F060390-Oak

F060390BM-Brown Maple
F060390C-Cherry

F060390W-¼sawn
F060390RH-Rustic Hickory Shown

F060390RW-Rustic ¼sawn
F060390RC-Rustic Cherry

57½x13x36½

Finnely Sofa Table 
TV / Sound Board Option

T221001
49½x11x53¼

Finnely Stand Medium
F060405-Oak

F060405BM-Brown Maple
F060405C-Cherry

F060405W-¼sawn
F060405RH-Rustic Hickory
F060405RW-Rustic ¼sawn
F060405RC-Rustic Cherry

36x13x36



11

• Finnely Organizer •

Finnely Stand Small
F060410-Oak

F060410BM-Brown Maple
F060410C-Cherry

F060410W-¼sawn
F060410RH-Rustic Hickory
F060410RW-Rustic ¼sawn
F060410RC-Rustic Cherry

24x12x26
Finnely Organizer  

F060380BM - Brown Maple
F060380RH - Rustic Hickory

F060380 - Oak
F060380C - Cherry

F060380RC - Rustic Cherry
F060380W - ¼ sawn white oak

F060380RW - Rustic ¼ sawn
42½x13x31½

Finnely Organizer Three Tier 
F060385BM - Brown Maple
F060385RH - Rustic Hickory

F060385 - Oak*
F060385C - Cherry

F060385RC - Rustic Cherry
F060385W - ¼ sawn white oak

F060385RW - Rustic ¼ sawn
42½x13x45¼

Bookcase - Alexa
B140500-Oak
18½x10x59½



12

• Bookcases •

Mission Bookcase 
w/5 adjustable shelves
B151130-Brown Maple

B151131-Cherry
B151135-Red Oak

B151136-¼ sawn white oak*
25¼ x 12¼ x 60 overall

Case is 24 x 11
Shelf rests included

*shown

Mission Bookcase / End Table
M100017-Oak

M100016-Cherry
23x12¼x24½

Mission Bookcase / End Table
M100018-1/4 Sawn 

White Oak
M100015-Brown Maple

23x12¼x24½

M100044
Mission Media Rack, Oak
w/(5) adjustable shelves

12x7½x48

M100045
Mission Media Rack, Oak
w/(5) adjustable shelves

25½x7½x48

Mission Stand, 3 tier
M100640-Brown Maple

M100641-Cherry
M100645-Red Oak*

M100646-¼ sawn white oak
27 x 16¾ x 35

*shown



13

• Bookcases •

Bookcase, Seneca Park
B150000RC-Rustic Cherry

B150000-Oak
B150000BM-Brown Maple

B150000C-Cherry
B150000W-¼sawn

B150000RH-Rustic Hickory
B150000RW-Rustic ¼sawn

42x12x60

Bookcase - Canoe 60"
B150100-Oak*

B150100BM-Brown Maple
B150100C-Cherry

B150100W-¼sawn
26x15x60

Bookcase - Canoe 72"
B150102-Oak*

B150102BM-Brown Maple
B150102C-Cherry

B150102W-¼sawn
32½x16x72



14

• Chests •

Toy Chest, Carved
T152535-Oak

T152530-Cherry
36x18x20 Toy Chest, Plain 

T152545-Oak
T152540-Cherry

36x18x20These Toy Chests can be 
personalized 

Large Shaker

Available 
Carvings

Quality Handcrafted Hope Chests
Choose the Chest that Suits Your Taste:

1. Pick your Style   •   2. Choose the wood Species   •   3. Select a Size   •   4. Personalize with a Carving

Personalized Roses #7A - C080807R

Love Never Fails #14 - C080814

C080823 Chest Carving #GCC9

C080817 Chest Carving #GCC3

Faith Hope Love w/Rose - C080832

C050426 

Available Laser Engravings

C080828 - Bear C080831 - HorseC080829 - Wolf

Small Size
35"L x 17"W x 18"H

Petite Size
28"L x 16"W x 17"H

Jumbo Size
45"L x 25"W x 26"H

Standard Size
45"L x 20"W x 21"H

Medium Size
41"L x 18"W x 20"H

C080515 - Cedar, Waterfall top

C080520 - Oak, Waterfall top

C080528F - Cedar, Waterfall top

C080532 - Brown Maple, Waterfall top

C080524 
Brown Maple 
Waterfall top



15

• Jewelry Chests & Trunks •

C052012
12”

12x9x11

C052018
18”

18x12½x15½

C052024
24”

24x14½x17

C052032
32”

32x16½x19½

Cedar Trunks “all cedar”Steamer Trunk-with Cedar bottom
T203000W - ¼ sawn white oak Shown 
T203000BM - Brown Maple
T203000C - Cherry
T203000 - Oak
36 x 20 x 18

J022466
Medium Jewelry Box

Oak-Plain lid
11½x8x5

*Does not come w/mirror

J022485
Medium Jewelry Box

Oak-Rose lid
11½x8x5

J022465
Medium Jewelry Box

Cherry-Plain lid
11½x8x5

*Does not come w/mirror

Standard
Burgundy

Interior

J022483
Medium Jewelry Box

Cherry-Rose lid
11½x8x5

Four Drawer Jewelry Chest
J060329-Brown Maple

J060330-Cherry
J060331-Hard Maple

J060332-Oak
J060334-¼sawn White Oak

17¼x12x13½

Dove Tail Constructed Drawers
One Ring, Three Divided 

per Chest

4 Drawer Caledonia 
Jewelry Chest

J060309 - Brown Maple
J060310 - Cherry

J060313 - Oak
J060314 - ¼ sawn white oak

18½ x 11 x 13

Mission Jewelry Chest
5 Drawer

J060351-Oak
J060350-Cherry

J060352-¼ sawn white oak
17½ x11 x 20



16

• Jewelry Armoires •

Jewelry Armoire, Ravena 
J012348BM - Brown Maple

J012348 - Oak
J012348C - Cherry

J012348W - ¼ sawn white oak
21 x 18½ x 48¼

Shown in Bel Air Stain

Jewelry Armoire, Monarch 
J012346- Oak

J012346BM - Brown Maple
J012346C - Cherry

J012346W - ¼ sawn white oak
21 x 19¾ x 49

Shown in Sandstone Stain

Jewelry Armoire, Ensenada 
J011186BM - Brown Maple

J011186 - Oak
J011186C - Cherry

J011186W - ¼ sawn white oak
24 x 18 x 48½

Shown in Almond Stain

Top drawer is a 
ring drawer.

The other 
small drawers 

all have dividers.

The big drawers 
are all felt lined 

without dividers.

Full extension 
drawer glides

Two rows of 
hooks in 

both doors

Black Felt 
Standard

Burgundy Felt 
Optional



17

• Jewelry Armoires •

Jewelry Armoire, McCoy 
J012270- Oak

J012270BM - Brown Maple
J012270C - Cherry

J012270W - ¼ sawn white oak
21 x 18½ x 48¼

Shown in Light Asbury Stain

Flush Mission Jewelry Armoire, 
w/Lockable Door

J012220 - Brown Maple
J012221 - Cherry

J012224 - Hickory
J012225 - Hard Maple

J012226 - Oak
J012227 - ¼ sawn white oak

19 x 18 x 48

Jewelry Armoire, Cottage 
J011185- Oak

J011185BM - Brown Maple
J011185C - Cherry

J011185W - ¼ sawn white oak
22 x 19½ x 48½

Shown in Bel Air Stain

Top drawer is a 
ring drawer.

The other 
small drawers 

all have dividers.

The big drawers 
are all felt lined 

without dividers.

Full extension 
drawer glides

Two rows of 
hooks in 

both doors

Black Felt 
Standard

Burgundy Felt 
Optional



18

• Jewelry Armoires •

Flush Mission Jewelry Armoire
Large Size

J012201-Oak
J012200-Cherry

J012203-1/4 sawn white oak
19x16¾x48¼

Shaker Hill Jewelry Armoire, Lg.
J012369-Brown Maple

J012370-Cherry
J012372-Hard Maple

J012373-Oak
J012374-¼sawn White Oak

19x17x48

Classic Sleigh Jewelry Armoire, Lg.
J012399 - Brown Maple

J012390 - Cherry
J012393 - Hickory

J012392 - Hard Maple
J012394 - Oak

J012395 - ¼ sawn white oak
19 x 17 x 51

Top drawer is a 
ring drawer.

The other 
small drawers 

all have dividers.

The big drawers 
are all felt lined 

without dividers.

Full extension 
drawer glides

Two rows of 
hooks in 

both doors

Black Felt 
Standard

Burgundy Felt 
Optional



19

• Jewelry Armoires •

Caledonia Jewelry Armoire, Lg.
J011175 - Brown Maple

J011176 - Cherry
J011177H - Hickory

J011177M - Hard Maple
J011177 - Oak

J011178 - ¼ sawn white oak
J011178W - Walnut

19 x 17 x 51

Jewelry Armoire Lexington
J011195-Oak

J011195C-Cherry
J011195W-1/4 sawn white oak

J011195BM-Brown Maple
22x20x48½

Jewelry Armoire Houston 
Rough Sawn Brown Maple

J011190-
19½x18x48¾

Top drawer is a 
ring drawer.

The other 
small drawers 

all have dividers.

The big drawers 
are all felt lined 

without dividers.

Full extension 
drawer glides

Two rows of 
hooks in 

both doors

Black Felt 
Standard

Burgundy Felt 
Optional



20

• Jewelry Armoires •

Modesto Jewelry Armoire
J012340-Brown Maple

J012341-Cherry
J012344-¼ sawn White Oak

22x18x47

Jewelry Armoire Boulder Creek
J011160-Oak

J011160C-Cherry
J011160W-1/4 sawn white oak

J011160BM-Brown Maple
20x16x48

Jewelry Armoire - Flush Mission 
Jumbo

J012205-Oak
J012205C-Cherry

J012205W-1/4 sawn white oak*
J012205BM-Brown Maple

27x18x48¼

J012343-Oak

Top drawer is a 
ring drawer.

The other 
small drawers 

all have dividers.

The big drawers 
are all felt lined 

without dividers.

Full extension 
drawer glides

Two rows of 
hooks in 

both doors

Black Felt 
Standard

Burgundy Felt 
Optional



21

• Jewelry Mirror and Cheval Mirrors •

Cheval Mirror - Shaker
M091841-oak

M091840-cherry
M091843-¼ sawn white oak

25xx19x68½

Cheval Mirror - Caledonia
M091821-oak

M091821BM-Brown Maple* 
M091821C-cherry

M091821W-¼ sawn white oak
26x18x66½

Cheval Mirror - Boulder Creek
M091820H-Hickory*

M091820-oak
M091820BM-Brown Maple 

M091820C-cherry
M091820W-¼ sawn white oak

26x18x66½

Plain Jewelry Mirror 
with Sliding Door

M091895-Oak*
M091895BM-Brown Maple

M091895C-Cherry
M091895W-¼sawn

18x22½x71¾

Mirror, Deluxe - Sliding Door
with Hidden Compartments

M091848-Oak
M091848BM-Brown Maple*

M091848C-Cherry
M091848W-¼sawn

24x24x66¾



22

• ...Abouts •

110 Outlet and USB Charge Ports
and a 180 degree turn base.

(Available on all Abouts)
M010942

Push Button Light Switch.
(Available on all Abouts)

M010941-LS

Abouts Also Available in 
BM-Brown Maple

C-Cherry
W-¼ Sawn White Oak

H- Hickory
R- Reclaimed Barn Wood

Light post option with 110V light, 
110V Outlet, USB Charge Ports 

and a 180 degree turn base.
(Available on all Abouts)

M010938 

Mag About
M010950-Oak

M010950BM-Brown Maple
M010950C-Cherry

M010950W-¼sawn
22x20½x27

Mag About 
with Book Shelf
M010948-Oak

M010948BM-Brown Maple
M010948C-Cherry

M010948W-¼sawn
22x20½x27¼

Magabout with Cup Holder
M010949RO - Roughsawn Oak

22¼x20x27½



23

• ...Abouts •

110 Outlet and USB Charge Ports
and a 180 degree turn base.

(Available on all Abouts)
M010942

Push Button Light Switch.
(Available on all Abouts)

M010941-LS

Abouts Also Available in 
BM-Brown Maple

C-Cherry
W-¼ Sawn White Oak

H- Hickory
R- Reclaimed Barn Wood

Light post option with 110V light, 
110V Outlet, USB Charge Ports 

and a 180 degree turn base.
(Available on all Abouts)

M010938 

Lamp Post Option 
for Magabouts

with Handi Light 
and corn cob LED Bulb
Choose from Makita, 
DeWalt or Milwaukee 

Lithium style connector 
- Battery not included

M010940-Option

Mag About
with Cup Holders

M010949-Oak
M010949BM-Brown Maple

M010949C-Cherry
M010949W-¼sawn

23x20x27½

Pictured with M010942 Option

Mag About
with Cup Holders

M010949RBM 
-Rough Sawn Brown Maple

23x20x27½

M010940 - Handi Light Option
 

M010941-LS - Light Switch Option

Magabout Mission
M010946 - Oak

M010946C - Cherry
M010946BM - Brown Maple

M010946W - ¼sawn white Oak
21¼x22x27½



24

110 Outlet and USB Charge Ports
and a 180 degree turn base.

(Available on all Abouts)
M010942

Push Button Light Switch.
(Available on all Abouts)

M010941-LS

Abouts Also Available in 
BM-Brown Maple

C-Cherry
W-¼ Sawn White Oak

H- Hickory
R- Reclaimed Barn Wood

Light post option with 110V light, 
110V Outlet, USB Charge Ports 

and a 180 degree turn base.
(Available on all Abouts)

M010938 

• ...Abouts •

Magabout Delight
M010944 - Oak

M010944C - Cherry
M010944BM - Brown Maple

M010944W - ¼sawn white Oak
22x20¼x27½

M010940 
Handi Light Option

M010947 - Sliding Top Option
adds 1½ to height



25

110 Outlet and USB Charge Ports
and a 180 degree turn base.

(Available on all Abouts)
M010942

Push Button Light Switch.
(Available on all Abouts)

M010941-LS

Abouts Also Available in 
BM-Brown Maple

C-Cherry
W-¼ Sawn White Oak

H- Hickory
R- Reclaimed Barn Wood

Light post option with 110V light, 
110V Outlet, USB Charge Ports 

and a 180 degree turn base.
(Available on all Abouts)

M010938 

• ...Abouts •

Fileabout
F060300 - Oak

F060300C - Cherry
F060300BM - Brown Maple

F060300W - ¼sawn white Oak
25x24x29



26

• ...Abouts •

110 Outlet and USB Charge Ports
and a 180 degree turn base.

(Available on all Abouts)
M010942

Push Button Light Switch.
(Available on all Abouts)

M010941-LS

Abouts Also Available in 
BM-Brown Maple

C-Cherry
W-¼ Sawn White Oak

H- Hickory
R- Reclaimed Barn Wood

Light post option with 110V light, 
110V Outlet, USB Charge Ports 

and a 180 degree turn base.
(Available on all Abouts)

M010938 

All-About 
A121200BM-Brown Maple

23x231/2x293/4

All-About 
A121200RH-Rustic Hickory

23x231/2x293/4

Pictured with M010938 Option

M010945
EZ About 

Oak
223/4x201/4x271/2



27

• Moreabout •

Moreabout - Hexagonal
M010943-Oak

M010943BM-Brown Maple
M010943C-Cherry

M010943W-¼sawn
34x34x27¼



28

• Sofa Servers •

Mission Sofa Server Double Wide
M100625-Oak

M100625C-Cherry
M100625BM-Brown Maple

M100625W-¼ sawn White Oak
24x16x26½

Sofa Server
S250605-Oak

S250600-Brown Maple
S250607-¼sawn

14x16x26½

Sofa Server
S250601-Cherry

14x16x26½

M100605-Oak
M100607-¼sawn

Mission Sofa Server
14x16x26½

Mission Sofa Server
M100600-Cherry

M100601-Brown Maple
14x16x26½

Sofa Server-Double Width
S250627-Brown Maple

S250628-cherry
S250629-oak

S250630-¼sawn
26½x16x26½

Sonya Sofa Server 
with Steel Base 

S250635BM - Brown Maple
S250635 - Oak

S250635C - Cherry
S250635W - ¼ sawn white oak

16x19x26½

R222128
Rustic Sofa Server 

Reg with 
Whitetail Deer 

16x19x27

R222133
Rustic Sofa Server 

Wide with 
Whitetail Deer

25x19x27

R222125
Rustic Sofa Server 

Reg with Bear 
16x19x27

R222127
Rustic Sofa Server 

Reg with Elk 
16x19x27

R222132
Rustic Sofa Server 

Wide with Elk 
25x19x27

R222130
Rustic Sofa Server 

Wide with Bear 
25x19x27



29

• Magazine Racks, End Tables & Stands •

Sofa Mate
S250514-Cherry

S250515-Oak
S250516-Brown Maple

S250517-¼sawn
10x15½x30

Mission Sofa Mate
M100595-Cherry

M100596-Brown Maple
M100597-Oak

M100598-¼sawn
10x15½x30

Console Table - Wilson
C152600RH-Rustic Hickory

C152600-Oak
C152600BM-Brown Maple 

C152600C-Cherry
C152600W-¼sawn

30x8½x25¾

Wedge Stand - Shaker
W040950-Oak*

W040950BM-Brown Maple
W040950C-Cherry

W040950W-¼sawn
18x24x24

Heart Stand
H051920

21½x19x24

Magazine Stand
w/Scalloped Top 
M010920-Cherry

M010921-Oak
24x15x24

Magazine Stand, 
Scalloped Top 
w/lamp post

M010926 - Red Oak
Base: 24 x 15 x 24

63¼ high overall w/post

Magazine Stand
Medium 

M010913-Oak
24x15x24

Mission Landmark End Table
M100176BM-Brown Maple

M100176C-Cherry
M100176-Red Oak

M100176W-¼ sawn white oak
23 x 13 x 24



30

• Nesting Tables & Console Tables •

Console Table-Shaker 
C152435
24x12x27

Console Table-Mission
C152425
24x12x26

Nesting Tables-Shaker Leg
N050310-Oak

N050300-Cherry
23x17x24

Nesting Tables-Shaker Leg
N050312-¼sawn

23x17x24

Mission Nesting Table Set
N050210-Oak

N050209-Cherry
N050212-1/4 Sawn White Oak

23x17x24

C152100
Console Table- Aspen - Oak

24x12x26

Mission Hall Table w/ Drawer
M100123-Oak

M100123BM-Brown Maple 
M100123C-Cherry

M100123W-¼sawn
36x12½x30

McKenzie Foyer Table
40x16x301/2

With Track Door option 

M020006-Oak*
M020006BM-Brown Maple

M020006C-Cherry
M020006W-¼sawn



31

• Hall Tables & Coffee & End Tables •

Harrison Hall Table With Drawer 
36x13x30¼

H010975-Oak*
H010975W-¼ sawn White Oak

H010975C-Cherry
H010975BM-Brown Maple

Harrison Sofa Table With Drawer 
48x13x30¼

H010970-Oak*
H010970W-¼ sawn White Oak

H010970C-Cherry
H010970BM-Brown Maple

Harrison Console Table 
24x12x26¼

C152416-Oak*
C152416W-¼ sawn White Oak

C152416C-Cherry
C152416BM-Brown Maple

Richelie Coffee Table 
with Powder Coated Steel Zodiac Base 

R060020RH - Rustic Hickory Shown
R060020 - Walnut

48x24x18

Richelie End Table 
with Powder Coated Steel Zodiac Base 

R060022RH - Rustic Hickory Shown
R060022 - Walnut

24x22x24

Richelie End Table 
with Powder Coated Steel Triax Base 

R060002RH - Rustic Hickory
R060002 - Walnut Shown

24x22x24

Richelie Coffee Table 
with Powder Coated Steel Triax Base 

R060000RH - Rustic Hickory
R060000 - Walnut Shown

48x24x18

Richelie Coffee Table 
with Powder Coated Steel Triax Base 

R060000BM - Brown Maple
48x24x18



32

• Plant Stands •

Plain Plant Stand
P121700 -Oak

P121700BM-Brown Maple
P121700C-Cherry

P121700W-¼sawn
12x12x36

McFarland Plant Stand
P121230 -Oak

P121230BM-Brown Maple
P121230C-Cherry

P121230W-¼sawn
16x16x36

McFarland Plant Stand
P121231 -Oak

P121231BM-Brown Maple
P121231C-Cherry

P121231W-¼sawn
16x16x30

McFarland Plant Stand
P121232 -Oak

P121232BM-Brown Maple
P121232C-Cherry

P121232W-¼sawn
16x16x24

McFarland Plant Stand
P121233 -Oak

P121233BM-Brown Maple
P121233C-Cherry

P121233W-¼sawn
16x16x18

Plain Plant Stand
P121702 -Oak

P121702BM-Brown Maple
P121702C-Cherry

P121702W-¼sawn
12x12x24

Plain Plant Stand
P121703 -Oak

P121703BM-Brown Maple
P121703C-Cherry

P121703W-¼sawn
12x12x18

Plain Plant Stand
P121701 -Oak

P121701BM-Brown Maple
P121701C-Cherry

P121701W-¼sawn
12x12x30

Mission Plant Stand 
P121250 -Oak

P121250BM-Brown Maple
P121250C-Cherry

P121250W-¼sawn
12x12x36

Mission Plant Stand
P121251 -Oak

P121251BM-Brown Maple
P121251C-Cherry

P121251W-¼sawn
12x12x30

Mission Plant Stand
P121252 -Oak

P121252BM-Brown Maple
P121252C-Cherry

P121252W-¼sawn
12x12x24

Mission Plant Stand
P121253 -Oak

P121253BM-Brown Maple
P121253C-Cherry

P121253W-¼sawn
12x12x18

Fluted Plant Stand-oak
P120612 Large  15”round x 30”H
P120617 Small  15”round x 24”H



33

• Plant Stands •

Pedestal Plant Stand, oak
P121660 Large  12”square x 36”H
P121667 Small  12”square x 24”H

Post is 5”x5”

Pedestal Plant Stand, cherry
P121604 Large  

12”square x 36”H
P121615 Small  

12”square x 24”H
Post is 5”x5”

Three Tier Plant Stand
P121500 -Oak

P121500BM-Brown Maple
P121500C-Cherry

P121500W-¼sawn
32x12x27

Plant Stand - Caledonia 
Large - 12x12x36

P120600 -Oak
P120600BM-Brown Maple*

P120600C-Cherry
P120600W-¼sawn

Plant Stand - Boulder Creek
P120553H -Hickory

P120553 -Oak
P120553BM-Brown Maple

P120553C-Cherry
P120553W-¼sawn

15x12x18

Plant Stand - Boulder Creek
P120552H -Hickory

P120552 -Oak
P120552BM-Brown Maple

P120552C-Cherry
P120552W-¼sawn

15x12x24

Plant Stand - Boulder Creek
P120551H -Hickory

P120551 -Oak
P120551BM-Brown Maple

P120551C-Cherry
P120551W-¼sawn

15x12x30

Plant Stand - Boulder Creek
P120550H -Hickory

P120550 -Oak
P120550BM-Brown Maple

P120550C-Cherry
P120550W-¼sawn

15x12x36

Plant Stand - Caledonia 
Medium - 12x12x30

P120601 -Oak
P120601BM-Brown Maple*

P120601C-Cherry
P120601W-¼sawn

Plant Stand - Caledonia 
Small - 12x12x24

P120602 -Oak
P120602BM-Brown Maple*

P120602C-Cherry
P120602W-¼sawn

Plant Stand - Caledonia 
Small - 12x12x18

P120603 -Oak
P120603BM-Brown Maple*

P120603C-Cherry
P120603W-¼sawn

Leesberry Plant Stand
P120622RH-Rustic Hickory Shown

16x16x22½

P120630-Also Available
16x16x30½



34

•Stools & Shoe Storage •

B051502
Bench-Slot 

w/heart
16x10x9½

B051503
Bench-Slot 

plain
16x10x9½ Footstool - Slanted Traditional

F153002-Oak
F153002BM-Brown Maple

F153002C-Cherry
F153002W-¼sawn

16x12x6

Footstool - Slanted Mission
F153000-Oak

F153000BM-Brown Maple
F153000C-Cherry

F153000W-¼sawn (shown)
16x12x6

B051403
Bench w/Handle

14x9½29½

Folding Step Stool
F121199 - Brown Maple

F121200 - Cherry
F121205 - Oak

F121207 - ¼ sawn white oak
15½ x 15½ x 23

Step Ladder
15¾x23½x36¼

Library Chair
L090217-cherry

L090218-oak
15¾x20x36¼

Bed Step
B040520-BrownMaple

B040521-Cherry
B040524-Oak

B040526-¼sawn White Oak
17x18x16

Chest with Shoe Storage 
C080512 -Oak

C080512BM-Brown Maple
C080512C-Cherry

C080512W-¼sawn white oak
30x17x23 (seat 19" high)

Shoe Storage Bench
S169000 -Oak

S169000BM-Brown Maple Shown
S169000C-Cherry

S169000W-¼sawn white oak
34x13x17



35

• Benches •

Hall Bench, Modesto - Oak
24-60x181/4x18

 
H010000 - 24"
H010001 - 36"
H010002 - 48"
H010003 - 60"

Also Available in 
BM-Brown Maple

C-Cherry
W-¼ Sawn White Oak *Shown

Hall Bench, El Monte - Oak *Shown
24-60x14x18

H010004 - 24"
H010005 - 36"
H010006 - 48"
H010007 - 60"

Also Available in 
BM-Brown Maple

C-Cherry
W-¼ Sawn White Oak

Mission Storage Bench
Oak
M100005-24”
M100006-36” (Pictured)
M100007-40”
M100008-48”
M100009-60”
24-60x12x18½

¼ sawn White Oak
M100010-24”
M100011-36”
M100012-40”
M100013-48”
M100014-60”
24-60x12x18½

Cherry
M100000-24”
M100001-36”
M100002-40”
M100003-48”
M100004-60”
24-60x12x18½

H010001RSBM
Hall Bench, Modesto 36" 

Rough Sawn Brown Maple
33x13x18

M099996RSBM
Mission Storage Bench 36" 
Rough Sawn Brown Maple

33x12x18



36

H013200              H013201
Cherry                       Oak

Fluted Hall Tree, 
66½ T, 24” base, 3x3 post

Fluted Hall Tree
with Nickel Hooks

H013199 -Brown Maple
24x66½

• Hall Trees •

Mission Double Coat Tree 
w/6 Mission Hooks

M100080-Brown Maple
M100081-Cherry

M100085-Red Oak*
M100086-¼ sawn white oak

14¾ x 16 x 67
*shown

H018225
Hall Tree Slatted 

Mission
w/Revolving Top

14x14x67

Hall Tree - Wellington
with Revolving Top

H018300-Oak
H018300BM-Brown Maple

H018300C-Cherry
H018300W-¼sawn

21x21x69

Hall Tree - Castle Mission
H013270-Oak

H013270BM-Brown Maple
H013270C-Cherry

H013270W-¼sawn
19x19x64½

Hall Tree - Hartford 
with Powder Coated Steel Base

H013272-Oak
H013272BM-Brown Maple

H013272C-Cherry
H013272W-¼sawn

22x22x71

Mission Hall Tree
with Nickel Hooks

Espresso
M100129MN  

-Brown Maple 
20x70, 2x2 Post

Child’s
Mission

M100135-oak
M100134-cherry

18x53 

Mission-Adult
M100131-oak

M100130-cherry 
M100132- 

¼sawn white oak  
20x70 Shaker 

H017201-oak
H017200-

cherry
20x66½



37

Shaker Hook
H151531-Large

1¼x3x5

Mission Hook 
H151521
1x3½x5½

Slatted Mission Hall Tree
H013300-cherry

H013301-oak
H013303-¼ sawn white oak

15x15x69¼

• Hall Trees, Coat Racks & Hooks •

Hall Tree McGregor 
w/Revolving Top

H013275BM-Brown Maple
H013275C-Cherry

H013275-Red Oak*
H013275W-¼ sawn white oak

19½x19½x70

Traditions Hook
H151526SN

Nickel 
1x3x3¼

Antique Hook, 
w/porcelain tips
H151511 -Large

2x4½x5½

Mission Hook
Brushed Nickel 

H151522
½x3x5½

Mission Hall Tree - Jumbo
M100138-Oak

M100138BM-Brown Maple
M100138C-Cherry

M100138W-¼sawn
22x22x70

Rustic Hall Tree 
R222107 -Rustic Wood
22½x24½x73½ - 4"post

Rustic Hall Tree
with Revolving Top

12 hooks
R222106-Reclaimed Wood

24½x24½x72

M100062  Mission Coat Rack - 2 Hook  18x4x5
M100063 Mission Coat Rack - 3 Hook  24x4x5
M100064  Mission Coat Rack - 4 Hook  31x4x5
M100065  Mission Coat Rack - 5 Hook  40x4x5  

C150108  Sandra Coat Rack - 3 Hook  22½x10½x3¼
C150109  Sandra Coat Rack - 4 Hook  22½x10½x3¼
C150110  Sandra Coat Rack - 5 Hook  22½x10½x3¼

Shown in Cherry

C150148
Coat Rack - Horseshoe- 

2 Hooks - Oak
22x6x7



38

• Trays & Bins •

Single TV Tray
Small

T222050-oak
T222049-cherry

20x14x24
unfolded

Mission 
Single TV Tray

Small
T222030W-¼ sawn 

white oak
T222030-oak

20x14x24
unfolded

Folding TV Tray Set Small (4 trays & cart)
Cart Measures 20x20x33

T222018-oak
T222015-cherry

Mission Folding TV Tray Set Small (4 trays & cart)
Cart Measures20x20x33

T222024W-¼ sawn white oak
T222024-oak

TV Tray Sets Also
Available in Medium 

and Large
(See Price Book)

W020935
Waste Bin

Tilt out-Tall 
w/Raised Panel Dr.

22x12¾x32½
wastebasket not included

Waste Bin - Mission Slide out w/drawer
M100715-Oak

M100715C-Cherry
M100715BM-Brown Maple

M100715W-¼ sawn White Oak
22x14½x34

Comes with wastebasket

W020119
Wastebasket-Solid oak

Tilt top, large
15½x13½x31

Waste Bin-Tilt out w Drawer
W020936-Oak

W020936C-Cherry
22x14x34

wastebasket not included

Recycle Bin - Double Tilt Out
R014000BM - Brown Maple

R014000C - Cherry
R014000 - Oak

R014000W - ¼ sawn white oak
25 x 17 x 36¼

Wastebaskets included



39

• Carts •

M090328
Microwave / Serving Cart
with slatted shelves - Oak

26x17x31

Microwave Serving Cart w/ 
Butcher Block Top & Slatted Shelves

M090333 - Brown Maple
M090334 - Cherry

M090336 - Hard Maple
M090338 - Oak

M090340 - ¼ sawn white oak
26 x 17 x 32

Top is oiled w/food grade safe veggie oil

Utility Cart
w/adjustable shelf

29x18½x39
U200912-oak

U200908-cherry

Round About 
Kitchen Wonder

30x30x30¾
R060030-oak

R060030C-cherry
R060030BM-Brown Maple

R060030W-¼ sawn White Oak

Serving Tray
S050000-Oak

S050000BM-Brown Maple
S050000C-Cherry

S050000W-¼sawn
S050000RC-Rustic Cherry

S050000RH-Rustic Hickory
S050000RW-Rustic ¼sawn

24x16x3

R222134
Rustic Tea Cart

32x19½x33



40

B180715
Breadbox-Roll top

Plain
16x12½x11½

B180616-Oak
B180615-Cherry
Breadbox Plain

15½x10x12

B180507-Oak
B180505-Cherry

Breadbox
Glass front
15½x10x12

B180710-Oak
B180708-Cherry

Breadbox-Roll top
w/drawer

16x12x14½
Bread Box with 

Wheat and Message 
B180722-Oak

B180722BM-Brown Maple
B180722C-Cherry

B180722W-¼sawn
15½x10x11

Two Tier Bread Box 
B180500 - Oak  

B180500C - Cherry
B180500W - ¼ sawn white oak 

B180500BM - Brown Maple
16x12x15

• Breadboxes & Veggie Bins •

R050309
Recipe Box-Cherry

8½x6x6

R050325
Double Recipe Box - Oak

16x6x6

R050315
Recipe Box-Oak

8½x6x6

Veggie Bin
Louver doors
V050720-Oak

V050710-Cherry
16½x12x36

Veggie Bin-Oak
Screen doors
V050760-Oak

V050750-Cherry
16½x12x36



41

• Silverware Chests •

Silverware Chest Plain lid
S181230 - Oak

S181225 - Cherry
17½x15x8

S181200
Mission Silverware Chest - Oak

Plain lid
17x14½x8

Silverware Chest Rose lid
S181240 -Oak

S181235 - Cherry
17½x15x8

Silverware Chest - Interior

All silverware chest accommodate 12 place settings

CNC Router and Laser Customizing 
available on deluxe chest

CNC Router Laser



42

• Lazy Susans •

T150970
Toothpick Holder

2½x1½x1½

Lazy Susan-Cherry w/rail
L014012-12”x3½
L014014-14”x3½
L014016-16”x3½

Lazy Susan-Oak w/rail
L014112-12”x3½
L014114-14”x3½
L014116-16”x3½

Lazy Susan-Napkin Holder
Oak

L013712-12”x5
L013714-14”x5
L013716-16”x5

Lazy Susan-Cherry no rail
L013812-12”x2½
L013814-14”x2½
L013816-16”x2½

Lazy Susan-Oak no rail
L013912-12”x2½
L013914-14”x2½
L013916-16”x2½

Lazy Susan-Napkin Holder
Cherry

L013612-12”x5
L013614-14”x5
L013616-16”x5

L016000
Lazy Susan 

End Grain Checked Large 
16 round x13/4

Lazy Susan 20" Round 
L013920RH-Rustic Hickory

L013920-Oak
L013920BM-BrownMaple

L013920C-Cherry
L013920W-¼sawn White Oak

20" round x2½

Lazy Susan Epoxy - Smoke (Grey) 
L012492

17" round x 1½

Lazy Susan Epoxy - Dark Night (Black) 
L012490

17" round x 1½

Lazy Susan Epoxy - Oreo (White) 
L012493

17" round x 1½

Lazy Susan Epoxy - Blue River (Blue) 
L012491

17" round x 1½

Lazy Susan Walnut with 
Epoxy River (Blue) 

L012424 - 24" round
L012430 - 30" round
L012436 - 36" round

x 2½ High

Epoxy Lazy Susans will vary in character 
from piece to piece

L016019
End Grain Lazy Susan 

19 Round x2

L012499
Lazy Susan 

Rough Sawn Brown Maple 
17 Round x1¾



43

• Cutting Boards •

C212100
Cutting Board

Exotic Wood-large
12x18x1¼

C212110
Cutting Board

Exotic Wood-small
9x12x1¼

C212150
Cutting Board 

Multi Wood Butcheblock
17x8x1¼

C212021 
Medium Oval Cutting 

Board - Corian
15x10x½

C212058 
9” Round Cutting 

Board - Corian
½ thick

C212060 
Square Cutting 
Board - Corian

9½x9½x½ thick

C212056 
Rectangle Cutting 

Board - Corian
15x9x½ thick

C212056H 
Rectangle Cutting 

Board with Handle - Corian
15x9x½ thick

C212115
Cutting Board

Exotic Wood-w/handle
10x16x1¼

C212117 
Cutting Board

End Grain - Tear Drop
15¾x14x1¼

C212170
Cutting Board, Multi Wood, 

1 Handle Pizza Server
17½x12¼x¾

C212210
Cutting Board-cheese

10x8x¾
C212220

Cutting Board- lg.
15x10x¾

C212240
Cutting Board-Paddle

16x7½x¾

C212200
Cutting Board-Bread

19½x7x¾

C212300
Cutting Board Set w/Display

C212250-Display Only
9x12½x4

C212155
Cutting Board-med.

Multi wood
Narrow Striped

11¼x9x¾

C212230
Cutting Board-med.

12½x9x¾

Cutting Board - Multiwood 
with Blood Grooves 

C212180
15x11x¾

(wood species vary)

Cutting Board - Flag
Exotic Woods

C212116
18x10¼x1

C212120
Cutting Board 

End Grain Checked Large 
14x12x11/4

C212122
Cutting Board End Grain 

with Blood Groove  
17x12x1¼

C212121
End Grain  

Cutting Board 
Jumbo  

20x16x1¼

C070001
Charcuterie Board-Walnut  

23x10x1 - Sizes Vary

C212123
End Grain 

Chopping Block 
18x14x2¼



44

• Towel Holders •

T151185 - Barn

T151100 - Towel Holder 
Display Large

24x12x48

T151101 - Towel Holder 
Display Small

24x9x23

T151186 - Bass T151187 - Bear T151190 - Birdhouse

T151200 - Boy Girl T151210 - Buggy T151212 - Butterfly T151215 - Deer

T151217 - Eagle T151220 - Hat Bonnet T151225 - Heart Flowers T151228 - Horse

T151230 - Lighthouse T151231 - Loon T151238 - Pineapple T151240 - Plain

T151245 - Quilt T151250 - Rooster T151255 - Be Still T151260 - Wheat T151265 - Amazing Grace

T151266 - As For Me T151267 - Faith Hope Love T151268 - John 3:16 T151269 - Fruit of the Spirit T151271 - God Bless 

All Towel Holders Measure 3½x1½x5



45

• Collapsible Baskets, Cookbook Holders, misc Kitchen •

C151642
Heart Striped

C151620
Candy Dish Striped

C151662
Lotus Striped

C153630
Cookbook Holder

Cherry/Plain
13¼x5x10

Maple Leaf - Striped 
Collapsible Basket with Base 

C151667
12x12x1½

K110500
Kitchen Utensil Lazy Susan

w/Paper Towel Holder & Spice 
Rack - Oak 12x12x16

Mug Tree-Oak
M221116-6 Cup  7x7x14
M221138-8 Cup  7x7x17

Mug Tree-Cherry
M221106-6 Cup  7x7x14
M221128-8 Cup  7x7x17

Wine Rack • Small
W110988 - Oak

W110986 - Cherry
14x9½x12

C153726
Cookbook Holder

Oak/Plain
13¼x5x10



46

• Youth Chairs & Highchairs •

Youth Chair-wrap around
Y152023-Oak

Y152020-Cherry
18x18x31

Seat 21½” high

Youth Chair, Baywood Oak 
151/4x17x37

Y151900-Oak*
Y151900BM-Brown Maple

Y151900C-Cherry
Y151900W-¼sawn

 

Youth Chair, Aspen Delta Two Slat 
Y151800-Oak*

Y151800BM-Brown Maple
Y151800C-Cherry

Y151800W-¼sawn
19x18x36¾

Highchair, Acorn 
H090709-Slide tray
H090708-Flip tray 

21x20x39½
Seat 23½ high

Highchair, Sheaf
H092709-Slide tray
H092708-Flip tray 

20x18x38
Seat 23½ high

Post Plain Back 
Available

Flip Tray-H091704
Slide Tray-H091705

Modesto Highchair, Slide Tray
H091600 - Brown Maple

H091601 - Cherry
H091605 - Oak

H091606 - ¼ sawn white oak
19 x 20 x 41

Seat is 25½ high

Highchair Safety Strap
H101300 - Strap

H092709
Highchair - Sheaf - Slide - Oak

20x18x38

Highchair - 5 Spindle Bow
H091410 - Oak

H091410C - Cherry
H091410BM - Brown Maple

20x18x38¾

Almond
Stain

H093709
Highchair- Wheat - Post Type - 

Slide - Oak
20x17x40

Highchair - Aspen Delta Two Slat
H090800-Oak

H090800BM-Brown Maple
H090800C-Cherry

H090800W-¼sawn
20¾x18x38¼ 

Tray Height 32"

Highchair, Baywood 
Slide Tray 

191/4x171/2x38
H091400-Oak*

H091400BM-Brown Maple
H091400C-Cherry

H091400W-¼sawn



47

• Canes •

Twisted Walking 
Canes

36½”x2 round

C011400-Cedar
C011405-Cherry
C011415-Hickory
C011425-Oak
C011435-Walnut
C011450-Combo Stripe

C011344
Cane Display Rack

20½x13½x22
Has 12 small holes 

and 12 large holes for
Twisted Canes 

*Canes Not Included

C011470
The Hiker Cane

Hickory
1½x48

C011340
Brass Top 

Cane
2x3x40

C011416
Hickory 
Smooth 

Cane
2x3x40

C011414
Twisted
Hickory 
Ripple 
Cane

w/ Handle
4x2x32½

C011360
Shepherds

Staff
7x1x68

C011434
Twisted 
Walnut 

Cane
w/ Handle
5¼x2x32

C011404
Twisted 
Cherry 
Cane

w/ Handle
5¼x2x32

C011359
Chandler 

Cane
w/ Handle
5x1¼x36

C011485
T-Cane
Hickory

6½x1¼x37

C011345
Cane Display Rack

27x14½x22¼
Has 24 holes 

12 to fit Twisted Canes
12 for average canes 
*Canes Not Included

U120120
Umbrella / Coat Stand - Oak

20x17½x72

C011401
Twisted
Cedar
Cane 

w/ Handle 
5x2x32



48

• Children’s Rockers  •

H060000
Hickory Rocker - Childs
Seat Height 13 inches

17x26x30

Child’s Rocker-Plain 
Post Type 

C080915 -cherry 
C080917 -oak

17x24½x27

Child’s Rocker-Cambridge 
C080881 -Oak 

C080881C -Cherry 
C080881BM -Brown Maple

C080881W -¼sawn WhiteOak 
15¼x23x26

Child’s Rocker-Carolina 
C080883 -Oak 

C080883C -Cherry 
C080883BW -Brown Maple

C080883W -¼sawn WhiteOak 
18½x23x26

Child’s Rocker-Ellington 
C080882 -Oak 

C080882C -Cherry 
C080882BM -Brown Maple

C080882W -¼sawn WhiteOak 
15¼x23x26

Child’s Rocker-Acorn 
Post Type 

C080911 -cherry 
C080912 -oak

17x24½x27

Child’s Rocker-Wheat 
Post Type 

C080920 -cherry 
C080922 -oak

17x24½x27

Child’s Rocker-Mission
M100499 -cherry 

M100500 -oak 
15½x23x24½

Child’s Rocker-Sheaf
C080928-cherry

C080929-oak
15x24x26

Child’s Rocker-Sheaf
C080927-brown maple

C080929-oak
C080928-cherry

15x24x26

C080880
Childs Rocker - Aspen Delta - 

2 Slat - Oak
19x23x26



49

• Youth Rockers & Three-in-One •

M100510
Youth Rocker Mission 

Reg - Oak
Seat Height 13 inches

17x27x29

Y152206
Youth Rocker 
Aspen Delta 

Two Slat - Oak
Seat Height 13 inches

17x27x29

Y152220
Youth Rocker Sheaf - Oak

Seat Height 13 inches
17x27x28

C080885
Child's Rocker 

Brookville - Oak
18½x23x25

Seat 
15½x14

Seat 
15½x14

Seat 
15½x14

Desk

Rocker Highchair

Narrow
Three-in-One

T081800-cherry  
T081805-oak  

16x20x32

Three-in-One Wide size
T081815 - Oak

T081810 - Cherry
15x19x32

C080890
Child's Rocker 

Fenmore - Oak
18½x23x25½

C080892
Child's Rocker 

Yorktown - Oak
18½x23x25¼



50

• Children’s Tables and Chairs •

C080906-oak
Chairs Sold Separately

Child’s Chair, small square
10x11½x22

Seat is 10¾” high

C080895-oak
Chairs Sold Separately
Child’s Chair, Newbury

14x12½x24

C080932-oak
Child’s Table Only

Rectangle, square legs
26x30x21

C080932-oak
Child’s Table Only

Rectangle, square legs
26x30x21

C080901 - BM 
Child’s Modesto Chair 

12x12½ x27

C080930 - BM 
Child’s Modesto Table Only  

30x24x21

C080931
Child’s Rectangle Table Only

24x30x21 C080941
Child’s Round Table Only 

30x30x21

C080903
Chairs sold separately 

Child’s Chair-Sheaf
14½x13x26½

C080904
Child’s Chair-Reg. Mission

13½x12½x27

C080894
Child’s Chair-Brookville

14x13½x27¼

C080901 - BM 
Chairs sold separately 
Child’s Modesto Chair 

12x12½x27



51

• Rockers & Rollers •

R150370
Rocking Horse-Glider

41x14x31

R150380
Rocking Horse-Large

44x14x40

M215208
Motorcycle Rocker

14x34x22

R150390
Rocking Horse

Medium
37x12x32

R150400
Rocking Horse

Regular (straight legs)
34x11½x25

R150315
Rocking Horse

Deluxe-small, Oak
34x11½x25

A091818
Airplane Rocker
w. hand holds

34x21½x18

Custom w/name carved
M215208NAME-Oak / Walnut

T160100
Tractor Rocker - Oak

Seat Height 10 inches
37x22x29

R150300
EK Hobby Horse - Oak  

35½x13x32

S040500
Scooter  

21x10x17½



52

• Toys •

Surprise Boxes
S272105  Mouse
S272119 Spider

3½x5½x5

B210709
Indiana Buggy

B210715
Indiana/Ohio Surrey Buggy B210716

PA Buggy

P082000
Piggy Bank

8x3½x6

H101400
Horse and Buggy Coin Bank

12x4x5½

Duck Push Toys
D228112   Adult
D228117  Child’s

12x5x40 & 12x5x27

Duck 
with Egg

D228015    Small  8x2½ x6

D150338
Doll Cradle w/spindles-tall

22½x14x17

N060000
Noah's Ark Small

15x6x8½

W222100
Folding Barn - Small

15½x12½x15
Animals Not Included

D150890
Doll Stroller
11x17x20½

N060000
Noah's Ark Large

26½x9x14



53

• Toys •

Ping Pong 4 Ball Gun
P090421  Pine

23x4x4
Ping Pong 2 Ball Gun

P090420  Pine
11x4x4Tic-Tac-Toe

T090320  
8x8x2

Dump Truck - Small
W222110 
7x2½x4

Yellow School Bus
W222105 

10x2½x3¾

Airplane - Small
W222115 
7x6x3½

Forklift with Pallet
W222117 

12x3½x9¼

Log Truck - Small
W222112 

12x2½x3¾

T188250  Medium Painted Train     34x3x4

T188240  Medium Ash Train     34x3x4

T188275
Small Painted Train

14x2½x2½
T188260

Small Ash Train
14x2½x2½

T188245  Medium Oak Train     34x3x4

T188255 Medium Walnut Train  34x3x4

Red Fire Truck
W222107 
9x2½x4½

Wooden Excavator (only)
W222136 

16½x3¾x5½

Wooden Low Boy with Excavator
W222128 

23x4½x11½ Wooden Low Boy with Bulldozer
W222125 

23x5¼x7½

Wooden Bulldozer (only)
W222120 

7¾x4¼x4¾

Wooden Tractor with 
Wagon and Hay Bales 

W222135 
18¾x4½x4¾



54

• Games •

M013840
4-6 Player Marble Chase Game 

withJumbo Marbles & Cards  
25x25x¾

A070718
Aggravation Game-large, 4-6 Player

22½x22½x¾
(Marbles Included)

A070719
Aggravation Game-Jumbo, 4-6 Player 

with 1" Marbles
25x25x¾

(Marbles and Dice Included)

A070715
Aggravation Game-Multi Wood

17½x17½x¾
(Marbles and Dice Included)

C081416
Chinese Checkers & Aggravation Game-

with Jumbo Marbles
24¾x24¾x¾

(Marbles and Dice Included)

Two Sides
Two Games 

in One!

Two Sides
Two Games 

in One!
Two Sides

Two Games 
in One!

Two Sides 
Two Games in One!

C081417
Chinese Checkers & Aggravation 

with Marbles  
23x23x¾

Two Sides - Two Games in One!

M013841
4-6 Player Marble Chase Game 

with Marbles & Cards  
25x25x¾



55

• Car & Marble Rollers •

M013820
Marble Tulip Tree - Small

8x8x19
(Marbles Included)

M013822
Marble Tulip Tree - Largel

12x12x34
(Marbles Included)

Car Roller - Single
C011601

24 x 6 x 23

Car Roller - Double
C011600

24 x 8 x 23

M013802
Marble Pyramid

15x15x39
(Marbles Included)

M013812
Marble Race Track

22½x6½x21
(Marbles Included)

M013804
Train Roller
10x10x30

M013824 
Marble Tulip Tree - 6'

17¾x17¾x72
(Marbles Included)

C011602
Car Roller Mini 

41/2x41/2x16

M013806 
Marble Machine  
Walnut & Maple 

16x3½ x10½



56

• Game Tables •

Games & Boards Included: 
Checkers • Chess • Backgammon • Go

Aggravation • Reversible Wood/Felt Top
Tournament quality game pieces 

100% wool felt top for cardplaying
Notches in table are optional for
leaning pool cue sticks against.

Please specify if you want notches!

The Ultimate Game Pub Table
36” round x 42” high

G001140-Cherry
G001141-Hard Maple

G001142-Oak
G001143-¼ Sawn White Oak

Also Available in 42” Round
G001160-Cherry

G001161-Hard Maple
G001162-Oak

G001163-¼ Sawn White Oak

Pinnacle Pedestal Base option available
PINPUB-E-Cherry, Maple, ¼ Sawn

PINPUB-O-Oak

The Ultimate Game Table - Standard Height
36” round x 30” high

G001130-Cherry
G001131-Hard Maple

G001132-Oak
G001133-¼ Sawn White Oak

Also Available in 42” Round
G001150-Cherry

G001151-Hard Maple
G001152-Oak

G001153-¼ Sawn White Oak

Pinnacle Pedestal Base option available
PINPED-E-Cherry, Maple, ¼ Sawn

PINPED-O-Oak

Pinnacle Pedestal 
Base option

G001105
Libby Game Table 

with Jumbo Game Pieces Storage
Chess and Checkers Pieces Included

36x36x30¾

C080480
Jumbo Checkers Only 3½x¾ 

C080490
Jumbo Chess Set Only 11" Queen



57

• Games •

Game Pieces Included

C080505 -12½" Checker Board  
maple/walnut

12½x12½x¾
C080506 -18" Checker Board  

maple/walnut

18x18x¾

C080508
Checkers Set w/bag

3x4x2

C080501
Checker Board w/Base

& Wooden Chess / Checker Pieces 
Maple / Walnut

13½x13½x4

C080510
Chess Pieces Set Small

3x4x4

G001017
Game Box

Cherry Maple
20x20x4

C080504
Checker Board w/ Drawer
& Chess / Checker Pieces 

Maple, Walnut
13¼x13¼x4¼

G001017
Contents

C080500
18" Maple/Walnut Chess/Checker 

Board with Drawer 
19x19x4½

(Chess & Checkers 
Pieces Included)

C080507
Chess Set Large Wooden Pieces

Approx 3" Tall Pieces



58

• Laundry •

D226028
Wall Drying Rack-small-18

21x5½x16-sm.

D226024
Wall Drying Rack-large-24”

27x5½x16-lg.

D225030
Drying Rack-Small
Opens to 55” high

Flat Top
30x22x6 folded

D225036
Drying Rack-Medium

Opens to 68 & 81”
Adjustable

36x28x7 folded

D225048
Drying Rack-Large

Opens to 68 & 81” Adjustable
48x28x7½ folded

Drying Rack - Wall Mount - 30"
D226030-Oak

D226030BM-Brown Maple
D226030C-Cherry

D226030W-¼sawn
34¾x8½x20½

D225050
TP Drying Rack  

36x11x65 - Closed
36x41x51 - Open

D226040
Wall Mount 

Drying Rack-Flip Up”
6x3x31½ closed.



59

• Laundry •

D225051
Arched Drying Rack  
36x17x19 - Closed
36x55x52½ - Open

Drying Rack with Rolling Stand-Flip Up”
D226001-Oak

26½x26½x54 closed.

O140920
On-It-Cherry
15x20x42½

O140930
On-It-Oak

15x20x42½

Step Stool
Ironing Board

Chair
Chair

O140940
On-it Cover Set

BK-Black - Quilted
WH-White - Quilted

(On-It Cover)
Order below



* Upcharge for stains not listed.
D22R00973 Acres
FC-42000 Almond (similar to Cappuccino)

FC-19852 Antique Slate
FC-7992 Asbury Brown
FC-47823 Bel Air
FC-15743 Briar
FC-10748 Burnt Umber
FC-50240 Carbon (same as FC-48227 Lead)

FC-50241 Charwood (similar to Cocoa)

FC-104 Chestnut
D22N10189 Creek Slate

FC-49908 Dark Knight
FC-11434 Driftwood
FC-40592 Earthtone
FC-11047 Ebony
FC-51263 Flint
FC-809 Golden Harvest
FC-41610 Golden Pecan
FC-47865 Grey Flannel
FC-107 Harvest
CF-921 S-2 Honey
FC-11043 Hoosier Special
FC-47867 India Ink

FC-47866 Indigo
D22Y00320 Lemon
D22CW00148 Limed Oak
FC-14620 Lite Asbury
FC-42633 Manchestar
FC-44688 Medium Walnut
OCS-113 Micheals Cherry
PCL 182 Muted Black
PCL 181 Muted Grey
PCL 183 Muted White
CF-100 Natural
FC-47276 Old Museum

FC-230 Onyx
D22N10202 Sand
D22N08963 Sandstone
FC=49909 Scarlet
FC-44938 Sealy
D22N09096 Seashell
FC 24427 Shadow
D22N10069 Smoke
FC-10944 Tavern
FC-17882 Vintage Antique

• S
ta

in
 L

is
t •

1.)	 Quantity discounts available, see price book for detail.

2.)	 Valid Merchant Certificate or  Current Tax Id # Required.

3.)	 To provide efficient pick up please fax or call in orders 3-5 days in advance.

4.)	 Please provide Purchase Order Number and pick up date.

5.)	 Terms: Net 30.

6.)	 2% monthly finance charge on unpaid balances.

7.)	� Special orders available only on some items we already stock. 
Surcharges may apply. 

8.)	� Standard stains are Almond or Michaels Cherry on oak, Michaels Cherry on 1/4 sawn white oak, Michaels Cherry 
on Cherry and Briar / Onyx on Brown Maple. Other stains are available, (see stain list on next page) but allow 
extra time (Approx. 8 weeks).  
If you need something painted, check for availability. 

9.)	� UPS shipping is available. Noted on your price sheet in the left column if available for that particular item. We 
charge a 7% packing/handling fee of the total dollar amount of the merchandise. You will pay for the shipping 
costs. UPS Ground will be used as a default unless specified otherwise by you. Boxes and packing supplies will 
also be charged.  
Larger fragile items may need to be shipped by Pack Ship at our discretion 

10.)	� Hours: 7:00 a.m.- 3:00 p.m.  Mon.- Friday.  
Closed Saturday, Sunday & Major Holidays. 

11.)	� Invoice will be issued when all ordered items are in stock and ready for pick-up. 

D

H

W

Every item is measured by its width, depth then height. Every effort was made to assure the information in this catalog 
is accurate, including measurements, we do not  guarantee the correctness of the information contained here in. 

Information is subject to change without notice.              Printed 2024             © 2024. 

Abouts .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                           22-27
Benches .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                           35
Bins .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                              38
Bookcases .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  12-13
Breadboxes  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  40
Canes .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  47
Carts .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                             39
Chests .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                            14
Cheval Mirrors  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  21
Childrens Rockers  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  48
Childrens Tables & Chairs .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  50
Coffee & End Tables  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                   31
Collapsible Baskets  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  45
Console Tables .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  30
Cookbook Holders .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                    45
Cutting Boards  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                      43
Displays .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                           3
End Tables  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                         29-30
Entertainment Center  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  10
Finnely Stands & Organizers .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  10-11
Floating Shelves .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  6
Games - Chess, Checkers .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               57
Games .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                           54
Game Tables .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                       56
Hall Tables  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                         31
Hall Trees .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                          36-37
Hampers  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                          3
High Chairs  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  46
Jewelry Armoires .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                     16-20
Jewelry Chests  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  15
Jewelry Mirrors  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                      21
Laundry .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                           58-59
Lazy Susans  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                        42
Magazine Racks  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                     29
Mantles .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                           4
Marble & Car Rollers .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  55
Mug Trees  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  45
Nesting Tables  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  30
Plant Stands .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                        33
Podiums  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  3
Quilt Clamps, Shelves, Racks & Hoop  .   .   .   .   .   .   .  2	
Plaques  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                           3
Rockers & Rollers  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                     51
Shadow Box Shelves  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  7
Shelf Units .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  8-9
Shelves  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  4-5
Shoe Storage .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  34
Silverware Chests  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  41
Sofa Servers  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                        28
Stands .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                            29
Stools .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  34
Three-in-One .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  49
Towel Holders .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                       44
Toys  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  52-53
Trays .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                             38
Trunks .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                            15
Veggie Bins .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                         40
Wine Rack .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  45
Youth Chairs .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                       46
Youth Rockers .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                       49

• About Us, Index, Stain List and Policies •

INDEX

B121120
Packing Blanket, large

Furniture Pad
76x69

B121220DZ
1 Dozen

Packing Rubber Bands
R210176 -Small - 24-46 in.

R210175 -Medium - 30-66 in.
R210174 -Large - 36-76 in.


